TISP4xxxJ3BJ Overvoltage Protector Series
 TISP4070J3BJ THRU TISP4395J3BJ
BIDIRECTIONAL THYRISTOR OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTORS
Ion-Implanted Breakdown Region
-Precise and Stable Voltage
-Low Voltage Overshoot Under Surge
Designed for Transformer Center Tap
(Ground Return) Overvoltage Protection
-Enables GR-1089-CORE Compliance
- High Holding Current Allows Protection
of Data Lines with d.c. Power Feed
Can be Used to Protect Rugged
Modems Designed for Exposed
Applications Exceeding TIA-968-A
Device Name VDRM
V
V(BO)
V
TISP4070J3BJ 58 70
TISP4080J3BJ 65 80
TISP4095J3BJ 75 95
TISP4115J3BJ 90 115
TISP4125J3BJ 100 125
TISP4145J3BJ 120 145
TISP4165J3BJ 135 165
TISP4180J3BJ 145 180
TISP4200J3BJ 155 200
TISP4219J3BJ 180 219
TISP4250J3BJ 190 250
TISP4290J3BJ 220 290
TISP4350J3BJ 275 350
TISP4395J3BJ 320 395
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR